
BAGELS

PLAIN CROISSANT

DANISH

MUFFIN

BLUEBERRY SCONE

PRICE CALORIES

GRAB &
GO MENU

B A K E R Y

$2.39

$3.39

$3.39

$3.39

$3.39

290-310

260

230-320

260 - 310

480



HOT & COLD
DRINK MENU

T E A

C O L D  B R E W  C O F F E E

D R I P  C O F F E E

ICED TEA

HOT TEA 

C A N N E D  L A T T E S

DAIRY FREE - OATMILK $4.39 | 100-140

FROTHED MILK $4.39 | 100-140

Small
$3.19 | 5 Cal

Medium
$3.39 | 5 Cal

Large
$3.59 | 5 Cal

Small
$4.49 | 5 Cal

Medium
$4.89 | 5 Cal

Large
$5.09 | 5 Cal

Small
$2.99 | 5 Cal

Medium
$3.39 | 5 Cal

Large
$3.69 | 5 Cal

Small
$3.69 | 5 Cal

Medium
$3.89 | 5 Cal

Large
$4.19 | 5 Cal


